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1 L 29 BAR Stolzenhagen Zehlendorf 220 0,080 220 2,790 2,710 3.000 6,6% 13,0% 19,5% 2,4% 3,0% 3,0% 30,4% 38,7% 41,7% 32.477 243.900 243.900 15.633
2 L 29 BAR Sydow Biesenthal 120 0,633 130 0,777 2,200 2.393 3,6% 6,9% 10,5% 8,6% 0,7% 1,8% 21,8% 32,8% 56,6% 19.427 198.000 441.900 12.691
3 L 31 BAR Blumberg Birkholzaue 10 0,000 10 2,989 2,989 4.714 8,7% 18,2% 26,9% 4,8% 2,0% 3,5% 20,9% 31,1% 42,0% 35.620 269.010 710.910 17.243
4 L 31 BAR Lanke Prenden 70 0,686 80 1,047 1,736 4.074 6,7% 13,7% 20,4% 1,6% 0,7% 2,0% 30,0% 34,3% 45,3% 15.334 156.240 867.150 10.014
5 L 200 BAR Biesenthal Melchow 150 0,412 160 2,941 3,085 4.877 2,6% 5,2% 7,8% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 13,1% 13,1% 79,1% 39.003 277.650 1.144.800 17.796
6 L 200 BAR Serwest B 198 230 3,267 230 7,313 4,046 4.473 3,7% 7,8% 11,5% 1,3% 0,0% 0,0% 17,0% 18,4% 70,2% 43.257 364.140 1.508.940 23.340
7 L 305 BAR Schönerlinde Mühlenbeck 10 0,700 10 4,072 3,174 4.000 8,1% 16,5% 24,6% 5,0% 1,5% 4,1% 21,5% 32,1% 43,3% 36.679 285.660 1.794.600 18.310
8 L 59 EE Zobersdorf Prieschka 160 0,640 160 1,798 1,158 3.000 5,2% 9,7% 14,9% 9,0% 1,3% 2,5% 7,1% 19,9% 65,2% 46.157 104.220 1.898.820 6.680
9 L 59 EE Großkmehlen Großthiemig 25 1,359 30 2,075 2,552 2.508 11,4% 22,2% 33,6% 27,2% 2,6% 7,6% 23,1% 60,5% 5,9% 43.124 229.680 2.128.500 14.722

10 L 59 EE Wainsdorf Gröditz 100 0,083 110 0,844 2,241 4.078 12,1% 23,7% 35,8% 16,9% 1,5% 4,1% 22,0% 44,5% 19,7% 22.783 201.690 2.330.190 12.928
11 L 60 EE Doberlug-Kirchhain Schönborn 160 0,744 160 3,104 2,360 4.989 10,6% 22,6% 33,2% 2,9% 2,1% 5,2% 17,9% 28,2% 38,6% 45.857 212.400 2.542.590 13.614
12 L 60 EE Schacksdorf Finsterwaldw 80 2,537 80 4,196 1,659 2.397 10,7% 20,5% 31,2% 12,9% 3,1% 9,3% 28,6% 53,9% 15,0% 22.145 149.310 2.691.900 9.570
13 L 60 EE München Uebigau 200 0,436 200 1,177 0,741 2.967 8,8% 17,3% 26,1% 17,3% 1,8% 3,6% 21,2% 43,8% 30,1% 9.846 66.690 2.758.590 4.275
14 L 60 EE Langennaundorf München 190 0,290 190 1,719 1,429 2.967 9,1% 17,6% 26,7% 17,8% 1,8% 3,7% 24,0% 47,4% 25,9% 13.789 128.610 2.887.200 8.243
15 L 60 EE Lichterfelde Schacksdorf 80 0,411 80 1,751 1,340 2.397 8,7% 16,6% 25,3% 6,4% 2,6% 6,6% 36,9% 52,5% 22,2% 12.046 120.600 3.007.800 7.730
16 L 64 EE Oschätzchen Bad Liebenwerda 20 0,230 20 3,854 3,624 2.371 8,3% 16,0% 24,3% 22,1% 2,0% 3,9% 25,6% 53,6% 22,1% 32.828 326.160 3.333.960 20.906
17 L 66 EE Neuburxdorf Burxdorf 30 0,633 30 2,781 2,148 1.884 7,9% 15,4% 23,2% 29,8% 0,6% 2,6% 21,8% 54,9% 21,9% 19.602 193.320 3.527.280 12.391
18 L 67 EE Großrössen Abzweig Gräfendorf (K 6242) 150 0,309 150 3,519 3,210 3.101 11,4% 22,6% 34,1% 13,1% 3,0% 7,7% 24,5% 48,3% 17,7% 36.350 288.900 3.816.180 18.518
19 L 67 EE Falkenberg Großrössen 130 1,089 140 3,387 4,221 3.101 9,5% 18,6% 28,1% 4,5% 4,6% 4,8% 37,2% 51,1% 20,8% 40.587 379.890 4.196.070 24.350
20 L 69 EE Osteroda Herberg / Elster 70 0,000 80 0,870 3,220 1.616 6,5% 12,3% 18,8% 14,1% 6,5% 5,5% 33,4% 59,4% 21,8% 29.538 289.800 4.485.870 18.575
21 L 701 EE Frankena Kirchhain 20 5,828 20 7,080 1,252 2.800 10,8% 21,0% 31,8% 11,8% 2,9% 6,3% 27,5% 48,5% 19,7% 12.686 112.680 4.598.550 7.222
22 L 701 EE Peterhof Schönewalde 20 0,000 20 2,540 2,540 2.331 9,5% 18,2% 27,7% 12,5% 3,1% 6,6% 29,2% 51,4% 20,9% 24.293 228.600 4.827.150 14.652
23 L 701 EE Schönewalde Frankena 20 3,082 20 4,960 1,878 2.331 9,5% 18,2% 27,7% 12,5% 3,1% 6,6% 29,2% 51,4% 20,9% 17.962 169.020 4.996.170 10.834
24 L 92 HVL Gutenpaaren Roskow 110 2,479 110 4,736 2,257 3.228 14,3% 28,0% 42,4% 25,0% 0,3% 2,5% 19,3% 47,1% 10,6% 21.353 203.130 5.199.300 13.020
25 L 96 HVL Bützer L 964 80 2,409 80 2,841 0,432 3.610 11,7% 23,5% 35,3% 11,9% 1,6% 4,7% 15,8% 34,0% 30,7% 7.033 38.880 5.238.180 2.492
26 L 96 HVL L 964 Böhne 90 0,000 90 1,279 1,279 3.485 5,8% 11,4% 17,1% 3,0% 1,2% 4,1% 16,0% 24,3% 58,6% 18.554 115.110 5.353.290 7.378
27 L 161 HVL B 5 Bredow 10 0,000 10 1,102 1,102 2.134 5,7% 10,9% 16,6% 6,0% 5,0% 6,5% 34,6% 52,1% 31,4% 10.542 99.180 5.452.470 6.357
28 L 201 HVL L 202 Brieselang A 10 30 0,000 40 1,988 5,997 11.362 8,8% 22,2% 31,0% 1,8% 0,4% 1,1% 17,9% 21,3% 47,8% 62.785 539.730 5.992.200 34.595
29 L 40 LDS Wolzig L 39 Friedersdorf 30 2,707 30 4,754 2,047 2.772 5,9% 11,6% 17,5% 7,6% 0,9% 3,4% 22,4% 34,3% 48,2% 21.215 184.230 6.176.430 11.809
30 L 42 LDS Schlepzig Neu Lübbenau 40 0,388 40 2,548 2,160 3.380 2,9% 5,5% 8,4% 1,4% 0,0% 0,0% 17,6% 19,0% 72,6% 22.323 194.400 6.370.830 12.460
31 L 44 LDS Neu Zauche OT Radensdorf 100 0,748 120 0,972 6,561 5.987 8,9% 19,8% 28,7% 3,0% 0,8% 2,4% 22,0% 28,2% 43,1% 60.933 590.490 6.961.320 37.848
32 L 51 LDS Byhleguhre Straupitz 95 2,851 100 1,354 4,451 3.997 5,5% 11,5% 17,0% 3,7% 0,0% 0,9% 20,9% 25,5% 57,5% 38.733 400.590 7.361.910 25.676
33 L 52 LDS Luckau B 87 270 0,294 270 1,938 1,644 6.787 10,0% 23,1% 33,2% 4,5% 1,3% 1,3% 22,8% 29,8% 37,0% 15.549 147.960 7.509.870 9.484
34 L 74 LDS A 13 Teupitz 60 0,000 60 1,790 1,790 1.284 1,6% 3,0% 4,6% 0,0% 0,7% 0,7% 21,9% 23,3% 72,1% 14.905 161.100 7.670.970 10.326
35 L 75 LDS L 40 Brusendorf 30 0,000 30 0,210 0,210 4.603 8,8% 18,2% 27,0% 2,4% 1,9% 6,6% 21,1% 32,0% 41,1% 2.557 18.900 7.689.870 1.211
36 L 75 LDS Brusendorf L 402 30 0,918 30 3,332 2,414 4.603 6,9% 14,6% 21,5% 0,0% 1,3% 1,9% 21,4% 24,6% 53,9% 22.394 217.260 7.907.130 13.926
37 L 76 LDS B 96 Mahlow 10 0,000 10 0,700 0,700 11.800 7,7% 15,8% 23,5% 2,7% 1,7% 2,8% 22,0% 29,2% 47,4% 7.389 63.000 7.970.130 4.038
38 L 400 LDS L402 Waltersdorf 20 0,000 20 2,034 2,034 9.115 8,0% 18,7% 26,6% 2,5% 2,1% 3,1% 21,8% 29,5% 43,9% 23.190 183.060 8.153.190 11.734
39 L 400 LDS Wildau K6160 L 402 10 0,000 10 3,940 3,940 8.860 6,1% 14,5% 20,6% 4,0% 2,2% 2,2% 24,6% 33,0% 46,4% 42.447 354.600 8.507.790 22.729
40 L 402 LDS L 400 Kiekebusch 40 0,000 40 0,926 0,926 3.898 8,5% 17,5% 26,0% 4,4% 2,7% 6,3% 22,7% 36,0% 38,0% 12.183 83.340 8.591.130 5.342
41 L 402 LDS Zeuthen L 400 30 0,654 30 2,564 1,910 4.000 8,4% 17,3% 25,8% 3,6% 2,5% 4,9% 21,9% 32,9% 41,4% 23.074 171.900 8.763.030 11.018
42 L 402 LDS Kiekebusch Rotberg 40 1,422 40 3,356 1,934 3.898 7,4% 14,7% 22,1% 2,5% 2,1% 5,3% 23,6% 33,5% 44,4% 21.757 174.060 8.937.090 11.157
43 L 743 LDS Töpchin Motzen 10 1,617 10 2,253 0,636 2.936 6,6% 12,9% 19,5% 4,7% 0,6% 3,2% 39,5% 48,0% 32,5% 5.868 57.240 8.994.330 3.669
44 L 23 LOS Storkow L 40 30 0,990 30 2,009 1,019 5.926 12,1% 26,5% 38,5% 6,2% 1,3% 3,8% 23,2% 34,5% 27,0% 9.451 91.710 9.086.040 5.878
45 L 35 LOS Glienicke Diensdorf - Radlow 10 0,519 10 3,765 3,246 2.397 7,1% 12,6% 19,7% 4,8% 4,9% 6,9% 30,4% 47,0% 33,3% 38.966 292.140 9.378.180 18.725
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46 L 37 LOS B 112 Pohlitz 10 0,000 10 1,368 1,368 2.423 7,3% 14,4% 21,6% 0,0% 4,6% 11,4% 23,9% 39,9% 38,5% 28.427 123.120 9.501.300 7.892
47 L 37 LOS Pohlitz Rießen 20 0,398 20 2,809 2,411 2.423 3,5% 6,9% 10,4% 0,0% 1,9% 4,2% 19,8% 25,9% 63,7% 30.272 216.990 9.718.290 13.908
48 L 37 LOS Rießen Schernsdorf 20 3,783 20 7,047 3,264 4.102 5,5% 11,4% 16,9% 0,0% 1,3% 2,0% 23,3% 26,7% 56,4% 28.953 293.760 10.012.050 18.829
49 L 37 LOS Biegen A12 65 0,584 65 1,600 1,016 4.273 5,4% 11,3% 16,7% 0,0% 0,7% 1,4% 21,7% 23,8% 59,5% 8.540 91.440 10.103.490 5.861
50 L 361 LOS Kolpin Rauen 30 0,019 30 4,066 4,047 3.159 9,2% 18,1% 27,3% 3,0% 4,3% 5,5% 39,3% 52,1% 20,6% 39.204 364.230 10.467.720 23.346
51 L 412 LOS Neu Golm B 168 50 2,677 50 4,893 2,216 2.617 4,9% 9,2% 14,2% 4,7% 0,6% 4,5% 21,6% 31,5% 54,4% 20.372 199.440 10.667.160 12.783
52 L 23 MOL Möllensee Herzfelde 130 0,000 130 1,636 1,636 2.335 8,1% 15,5% 23,7% 6,9% 2,8% 7,1% 47,6% 64,4% 12,0% 13.669 147.240 10.814.400 9.438
53 L 30 MOL Altlandsberg Krummensee 230 0,233 240 0,321 3,239 3.579 6,6% 13,2% 19,8% 4,3% 2,3% 3,5% 22,4% 32,5% 47,7% 33.963 291.510 11.105.910 18.685
54 L 33 MOL Strausberg L 303 300 0,000 300 0,939 0,939 6.000 19,2% 31,2% 50,4% 16,5% 3,3% 5,3% 15,3% 40,4% 9,2% 20.365 84.510 11.190.420 5.417
55 L 33 MOL Eggersdorf Radebrück 310 2,065 310 5,145 3,080 11.208 4,0% 10,2% 14,2% 1,7% 1,3% 1,7% 14,4% 19,1% 66,7% 57.738 277.200 11.467.620 17.768
56 L 34 MOL B 168 Ruhlsdorf 130 0,000 130 2,666 2,666 4.614 7,2% 14,9% 22,0% 3,4% 1,4% 2,8% 23,4% 30,9% 47,0% 22.667 239.940 11.707.560 15.379
57 L 303 MOL L 30 Eggersdorf 20 0,000 20 5,027 5,027 11.427 5,5% 12,8% 18,3% 8,1% 4,6% 6,7% 26,9% 46,4% 35,4% 71.095 452.430 12.159.990 28.999
58 L 339 MOL Hönow Mehrow 90 2,491 95 0,481 0,642 2.443 6,6% 12,2% 18,7% 4,9% 2,5% 9,6% 21,3% 38,4% 42,9% 7.490 57.780 12.217.770 3.704
59 L 361 MOL Storkow Kolpin 10 0,880 10 4,372 3,492 3.159 10,3% 20,3% 30,6% 3,4% 4,9% 5,6% 43,5% 57,5% 11,9% 29.295 314.280 12.532.050 20.144
60 L 19 OHV B 273 Kremmen 10 0,000 10 0,330 0,330 4.911 6,4% 13,7% 20,1% 3,0% 0,6% 1,2% 20,9% 25,8% 54,1% 3.143 29.700 12.561.750 1.904
61 L 20 OHV A 10 Pinnow 105 3,549 105 4,208 0,659 7.390 7,2% 15,2% 22,4% 2,3% 3,8% 5,6% 26,3% 37,9% 39,7% 8.308 59.310 12.621.060 3.802
62 L 21 OHV Wensickendorf Zehlendorf 90 0,165 90 2,663 2,498 5.059 9,8% 20,4% 30,2% 0,0% 0,6% 2,3% 17,9% 20,8% 49,0% 25.464 224.820 12.845.880 14.410
63 L 21 OHV Summt Wensickendorf 50 0,626 70 3,341 6,225 8.881 12,8% 29,7% 42,5% 1,6% 1,1% 3,8% 22,8% 29,3% 28,2% 55.187 560.250 13.406.130 35.910
64 L 22 OHV Zehdenick Badingen 25 0,775 30 4,201 4,774 4.146 8,0% 16,8% 24,9% 5,1% 1,6% 2,1% 26,0% 34,8% 40,4% 41.398 429.660 13.835.790 27.540
65 L 29 OHV Zehlendorf Schmachtenhagen 240 0,400 240 3,970 3,570 3.000 6,2% 12,1% 18,3% 2,7% 2,8% 3,3% 26,3% 35,0% 46,6% 38.267 321.300 14.157.090 20.594
66 L 171 OHV B 96a Bergfelde 10 0,000 10 0,563 0,563 6.801 3,5% 6,6% 10,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 12,8% 12,8% 77,1% 7.302 50.670 14.207.760 3.248
67 L 222 OHV Großwoltersdorf Menz 20 2,279 20 5,849 3,570 3.566 13,9% 26,6% 40,5% 23,7% 0,2% 2,0% 16,3% 42,3% 17,2% 41.466 321.300 14.529.060 20.594
68 L 15 OPR Babitz Wittstock 180 7,451 180 9,229 1,778 2.200 6,2% 11,8% 18,1% 15,0% 1,4% 5,5% 25,1% 47,0% 34,9% 15.268 160.020 14.689.080 10.257
69 L 16 OPR Neuruppin L 18 245 0,756 245 2,305 1,549 6.560 9,2% 20,7% 29,9% 2,6% 1,1% 2,2% 18,3% 24,2% 45,9% 16.862 139.410 14.828.490 8.936
70 L 164 OPR Wustrau Langen 40 1,007 40 3,397 2,390 3.230 9,2% 18,2% 27,3% 13,9% 0,5% 1,9% 16,0% 32,3% 40,3% 29.618 215.100 15.043.590 13.787
71 L 164 OPR Radensleben Altfriesack 20 0,460 30 0,286 3,561 3.230 5,8% 11,5% 17,3% 7,4% 0,6% 1,7% 16,8% 26,6% 56,1% 39.344 320.490 15.364.080 20.542
72 L 164 OPR Langen L 16 40 4,811 40 5,762 0,951 3.230 6,5% 12,9% 19,5% 3,0% 1,2% 3,1% 20,8% 28,2% 52,4% 9.082 85.590 15.449.670 5.486
73 L 49 OSL Göritz Boblitz 260 0,099 270 3,887 5,766 5.880 3,6% 7,6% 11,2% 3,0% 3,4% 4,6% 32,8% 43,9% 44,9% 64.218 518.940 15.968.610 33.262
74 L 49 OSL Vetschau Göritz 250 0,296 250 2,008 1,712 5.880 13,7% 28,0% 41,7% 0,0% 4,1% 7,6% 34,8% 46,6% 11,7% 14.657 154.080 16.122.690 9.876
75 L 49 OSL Ragow Lübben/Spreewald 320 0,368 330 3,352 3,599 6.357 9,7% 21,9% 31,6% 4,3% 2,5% 4,2% 27,6% 38,6% 29,8% 30.207 323.910 16.446.600 20.762
76 L 52 OSL L 55 Buckow 190 0,000 190 2,350 2,350 3.479 13,7% 27,5% 41,2% 16,7% 1,3% 7,5% 22,8% 48,3% 10,6% 22.205 211.500 16.658.100 13.556
77 L 54 OSL Suschow L 541 70 1,398 70 1,681 0,283 3.467 13,6% 26,8% 40,4% 15,4% 2,4% 7,4% 18,1% 43,4% 16,2% 6.981 25.470 16.683.570 1.633
78 L 54 OSL L 541 Müschen 80 0,000 80 2,800 2,800 3.467 11,7% 23,3% 35,0% 14,5% 2,2% 7,8% 20,1% 44,7% 20,3% 55.292 252.000 16.935.570 16.152
79 L 54 OSL Koßwig Vetschau/Spreewald 10 6,444 10 8,723 2,279 6.426 4,3% 9,6% 13,9% 4,3% 3,0% 3,0% 28,2% 38,5% 47,6% 22.735 205.110 17.140.680 13.147
80 L 55 OSL Ortrand Kroppen 60 0,662 60 2,158 1,496 2.317 10,1% 19,4% 29,5% 35,5% 1,9% 5,2% 19,9% 62,5% 8,0% 18.704 134.640 17.275.320 8.630
81 L 55 OSL Calau Mlode 320 0,012 320 2,924 2,912 4.220 13,5% 28,2% 41,8% 12,4% 1,1% 4,6% 20,8% 38,9% 19,3% 30.174 262.080 17.537.400 16.798
82 L 63 OSL L 59 Frauwalde 10 0,000 10 0,307 0,307 1.397 7,2% 13,8% 20,9% 36,3% 1,4% 8,9% 22,6% 69,3% 9,8% 3.149 27.630 17.565.030 1.771
83 L 63 OSL Grünewalde Staupitz 60 0,665 60 4,296 3,631 1.926 4,2% 8,1% 12,2% 3,4% 2,1% 4,2% 31,1% 40,8% 47,0% 30.911 326.790 17.891.820 20.946
84 L 525 OSL Repten Vetschau 20 3,800 20 5,600 1,800 3.000 10,5% 20,9% 31,4% 7,0% 7,7% 6,9% 26,8% 48,4% 20,2% 22.251 162.000 18.053.820 10.384
85 L 526 OSL Lübbenau A 13 10 0,760 10 2,298 1,204 7.162 10,8% 24,5% 35,3% 3,4% 1,2% 3,4% 16,6% 24,6% 40,1% 15.013 108.360 18.162.180 6.946
86 L 526 OSL A13 Groß Beuchow 20 0,000 20 0,360 0,360 2.895 10,7% 21,9% 32,5% 9,0% 2,4% 7,5% 25,6% 44,5% 22,9% 3.140 32.400 18.194.580 2.077
87 L 541 OSL L54 Naundorf 10 0,000 10 2,200 2,200 2.000 5,4% 10,3% 15,7% 6,3% 2,6% 6,5% 25,3% 40,6% 43,7% 20.155 198.000 18.392.580 12.691
88 L 92 P Fahrland B 273 20 0,570 20 2,995 2,425 9.000 9,2% 21,9% 31,1% 1,4% 0,6% 1,1% 17,6% 20,7% 48,2% 25.144 218.250 18.610.830 13.989
89 L 85 PM Treuenbrietzen Nichel 10 0,138 10 3,412 3,274 4.068 14,1% 28,8% 42,9% 26,5% 1,8% 3,2% 17,9% 49,4% 7,7% 42.488 294.660 18.905.490 18.887
90 L 86 PM Schmergow Ketzin 80 0,000 90 0,240 2,460 1.000 4,2% 7,6% 11,8% 4,7% 7,5% 12,3% 36,3% 60,8% 27,4% 22.439 221.400 19.126.890 14.191
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91 L 88 PM A 2 Netzen 45 0,302 45 0,698 0,396 2.397 4,4% 8,4% 12,8% 8,7% 1,2% 3,0% 23,5% 36,5% 50,7% 3.902 35.640 19.162.530 2.284
92 L 88 PM Netzen Grebs 45 1,557 45 2,193 0,636 2.397 4,4% 8,3% 12,7% 8,7% 1,2% 3,0% 23,6% 36,5% 50,8% 6.262 57.240 19.219.770 3.669
93 L 88 PM Abzweig Nahmitz A 2 42 1,145 42 3,671 2,526 3.047 5,4% 10,3% 15,7% 8,4% 1,2% 2,9% 22,7% 35,2% 49,0% 25.758 227.340 19.447.110 14.572
94 L 88 PM Klaistow Kanin-Busendorf 30 0,149 30 0,985 0,836 2.300 4,7% 8,9% 13,7% 6,3% 1,3% 3,9% 30,9% 42,4% 43,9% 7.614 75.240 19.522.350 4.823
95 L 88 PM Fichtenwalde Klaistow 20 3,648 20 5,053 1,405 2.300 4,8% 9,2% 14,0% 6,4% 1,3% 4,6% 29,4% 41,7% 44,4% 12.668 126.450 19.648.800 8.105
96 L 90 PM A 2 Glindow 20 0,000 25 0,955 3,620 7.630 10,0% 22,9% 32,9% 2,2% 0,9% 2,5% 18,6% 24,2% 42,9% 42.150 325.800 19.974.600 20.883
97 L 91 PM Weseram Klein Kreutz 50 3,080 50 6,808 3,728 5.344 6,9% 14,4% 21,3% 1,5% 0,6% 1,3% 21,4% 24,9% 53,8% 34.620 335.511 20.310.111 21.505
98 L 94 PM A 2 Wenzlow (Grüningen) 40 0,000 40 0,676 0,676 3.971 10,6% 21,7% 32,3% 18,6% 0,9% 3,6% 13,9% 37,1% 30,6% 8.838 60.840 20.370.951 3.900
99 L 96 PM L 93 Bücknitz 10 0,000 10 2,017 2,017 2.485 13,4% 26,4% 39,9% 24,9% 2,0% 5,0% 19,7% 51,7% 8,5% 23.765 181.530 20.552.481 11.635

100 L 861 PM L 86 Göhlsdorf 10 0,000 10 2,253 2,253 2.208 4,7% 9,0% 13,7% 13,0% 1,3% 2,0% 24,5% 40,9% 45,4% 19.830 202.770 20.755.251 12.997
101 L 11 PR Groß Breese Breese 40 3,487 40 4,462 0,975 2.809 5,5% 10,7% 16,2% 6,0% 1,2% 3,7% 20,7% 31,7% 52,1% 9.350 87.750 20.843.001 5.624
102 L 12 PR Perleberg Laaslich 10 1,600 30 2,500 10,200 1.750 4,1% 7,6% 11,7% 5,9% 2,4% 4,9% 23,8% 37,0% 51,3% 99.401 918.000 21.761.001 58.841
103 L 48 SPN Hornow Vorwerk Bohsdorf 30 2,796 30 4,872 2,076 3.254 12,3% 24,5% 36,9% 32,7% 0,5% 2,7% 18,1% 54,0% 9,1% 22.775 186.840 21.947.841 11.976
104 L 48 SPN Spremberg Groß Luja 10 3,711 10 5,608 1,897 3.254 10,9% 21,3% 32,1% 5,3% 4,4% 12,1% 27,6% 49,4% 18,5% 20.493 170.730 22.118.571 10.943
105 L 49 SPN Eichow (Dubje) Vetschau 230 0,337 240 0,468 4,591 9.801 12,0% 23,6% 35,6% 0,0% 1,8% 2,7% 18,6% 23,0% 41,4% 55.459 413.190 22.531.761 26.484
106 L 49 SPN Kathlow B 97 110 0,000 110 1,864 1,864 4.645 6,7% 14,2% 20,9% 2,8% 1,2% 2,9% 22,9% 29,8% 49,3% 18.909 167.760 22.699.521 10.753
107 L 49 SPN B 97 L 50 Kahren 120 0,000 120 2,846 2,846 9.257 13,5% 33,0% 46,5% 1,5% 1,2% 2,5% 22,4% 27,5% 26,0% 27.413 256.140 22.955.661 16.418
108 L 49 SPN OT Groß Jamno Kathlow 90 4,586 100 3,442 5,552 4.645 5,9% 12,5% 18,5% 0,8% 0,3% 1,7% 21,7% 24,5% 57,1% 48.644 499.680 23.455.341 32.028
109 L 50 SPN Gulben L 51 130 2,258 130 3,820 1,562 6.852 15,3% 33,6% 49,0% 1,4% 2,6% 5,0% 17,2% 26,3% 24,8% 31.555 140.580 23.595.921 9.011
110 L 50 SPN L 51 Briesen 140 0,000 140 0,555 0,555 2.029 4,9% 9,7% 14,6% 1,8% 6,1% 12,0% 33,5% 53,3% 32,1% 8.658 49.950 23.645.871 3.202
111 L 50 SPN Striesow Fehrow 150 0,000 150 2,700 2,700 2.000 4,9% 9,2% 14,1% 2,7% 2,8% 6,7% 26,6% 38,7% 47,1% 28.640 243.000 23.888.871 15.575
112 L 51 SPN Burg Byhleguhre 70 0,526 95 2,204 5,340 3.997 5,1% 10,6% 15,7% 4,7% 0,5% 1,0% 14,9% 21,0% 63,3% 65.401 480.600 24.369.471 30.805
113 L 54 SPN Suschow Müschen 80 0,147 80 2,342 2,195 3.467 10,4% 20,8% 31,2% 7,5% 3,1% 4,6% 31,8% 47,0% 21,8% 25.194 197.550 24.567.021 12.662
114 L 473 SPN Neuendorf Maust 20 0,000 20 1,700 1,700 4.625 7,0% 14,4% 21,4% 2,7% 1,7% 2,2% 18,6% 25,2% 53,4% 18.176 153.000 24.720.021 9.807
115 L 474 SPN Heinersbrück Peitz 20 0,000 20 6,676 6,676 4.625 6,4% 13,8% 20,2% 1,4% 1,2% 1,2% 19,6% 23,4% 56,4% 67.570 600.840 25.320.861 38.512
116 L 501 SPN Schmogrow Burg 10 2,900 10 6,700 3,800 2.000 3,8% 7,2% 11,1% 3,2% 2,0% 3,3% 24,2% 32,7% 56,2% 33.818 342.000 25.662.861 21.921
117 L 522 SPN Welzow Neupetershain 60 0,586 60 2,046 1,460 2.996 11,9% 23,4% 35,3% 21,3% 2,6% 8,8% 23,2% 55,9% 8,8% 16.684 131.400 25.794.261 8.422
118 L 40 TF Brusendorf Dahlewitz 90 0,000 100 2,956 4,901 4.499 9,3% 19,6% 28,9% 4,5% 2,6% 4,8% 22,0% 33,9% 37,2% 65.900 441.090 26.235.351 28.272
119 L 73 TF Dobbrikow Rieben 90 0,566 95 1,593 2,940 3.488 5,2% 10,3% 15,5% 1,5% 0,6% 1,3% 28,1% 31,5% 53,0% 27.753 264.600 26.499.951 16.960
120 L 73 TF Berkenbrück Hennickendorf 80 6,565 80 8,776 2,211 3.488 4,9% 9,7% 14,6% 1,7% 0,7% 2,1% 23,1% 27,5% 58,0% 19.068 198.990 26.698.941 12.755
121 L 73 TF Luckenwalde Berkenbrück 80 2,444 80 5,566 3,122 3.488 3,9% 7,7% 11,6% 3,4% 0,7% 2,1% 23,4% 29,6% 58,9% 26.525 280.980 26.979.921 18.010
122 L 74 TF Klausdorf Sperenberg 110 0,206 110 2,736 2,530 2.879 10,3% 20,1% 30,4% 29,2% 1,0% 4,0% 18,3% 52,6% 17,0% 29.775 227.700 27.207.621 14.595
123 L 74 TF Wünsdorf Klausdorf 100 0,890 100 3,981 3,091 2.879 9,4% 18,3% 27,7% 16,3% 1,3% 5,4% 26,4% 49,5% 22,8% 27.110 278.190 27.485.811 17.831
124 L 79 TF Glienick Groß Schulzendorf 60 1,330 60 3,209 1,879 3.951 13,1% 26,4% 39,5% 4,8% 1,4% 5,5% 15,5% 27,2% 33,3% 28.172 169.110 27.654.921 10.839
125 L 79 TF Groß Schulzendorf Wietstock 80 0,758 80 2,876 2,118 7.676 8,5% 19,4% 27,9% 1,4% 1,7% 2,8% 18,9% 24,7% 47,4% 22.336 190.620 27.845.541 12.218
126 L 80 TF Frankenfelde Frankenförde 25 0,000 25 1,696 1,696 3.940 5,9% 12,0% 18,0% 3,1% 0,6% 1,9% 21,7% 27,4% 54,6% 15.533 152.640 27.998.181 9.784
127 L 402 TF L 75 Groß Kienitz 60 0,000 60 2,425 2,425 3.898 6,5% 13,1% 19,6% 4,0% 2,2% 3,9% 23,3% 33,5% 46,9% 25.835 218.250 28.216.431 13.989
128 L 792 TF Groß Schulzendorf Jühnsdorf 20 0,399 20 3,661 3,262 4.757 8,0% 16,4% 24,4% 2,8% 1,2% 2,9% 19,5% 26,4% 49,1% 33.191 293.580 28.510.011 18.817
129 L 15 UM Boitzenburg Hardenbeck 40 0,300 40 3,350 3,050 1.500 3,2% 5,9% 9,0% 2,2% 1,8% 3,6% 30,2% 37,8% 53,2% 20.068 274.500 28.784.511 17.595
130 L 23 UM Milmersdorf Ahrensdorf 440 0,667 440 3,864 3,197 5.214 8,9% 19,3% 28,2% 8,3% 1,5% 1,5% 19,2% 30,4% 41,4% 38.633 287.730 29.072.241 18.443
131 L 23 UM L 241 Götschendorf 430 0,000 430 2,273 2,273 3.022 3,3% 6,4% 9,7% 1,6% 0,0% 0,7% 18,6% 20,9% 69,4% 20.220 204.570 29.276.811 13.112
132 L 284 UM Schwedt/Oder Flemsdorf 40 0,000 50 1,817 5,746 12.802 18,0% 40,4% 58,4% 8,3% 0,9% 1,8% 15,3% 26,3% 15,4% 74.773 517.140 29.793.951 33.147
133 L 284 UM Felchow B 2 60 0,000 60 2,262 2,262 13.962 21,0% 43,0% 63,9% 4,7% 0,3% 1,0% 19,1% 25,1% 11,0% 20.610 203.580 29.997.531 13.049
134 L 284 UM Flemsdorf Felchow 50 2,696 50 6,029 3,333 12.802 16,1% 37,6% 53,7% 1,6% 0,7% 1,3% 20,4% 24,0% 22,4% 29.805 299.970 30.297.501 19.227


